
Club Events Regional Calendar

Thursday 1/10/19 Golden Oldies Old Hickory                                                         Motueka
Friday 2/10/19

Saturday 3/10/19 Club Champs           Quarterfinals Super Liquor  Tournament                            Motueka

Sunday 4/10/19 Super Liquor  Tournament                            Motueka

Monday 5/10/19 District Vets District Vets                                             Waahi Taakaro

Tuesday 6/10/19 9-Hole Competition        Par  Round            Front 9

Wednesday 7/10/19

Thursday 8/10/19 Laurie Ashby        Round 3    Stableford      Front 9 

Friday 9/10/19 Halberg  Competition                                 Greenacres

Saturday 10/10/19

Club Champs        SemiFinals                                       

Eagles Visit                                                                           

Blenheim visit

Sunday 11/10/19

Monday 12/10/19 Vets                                                                           Nelson

Tuesday 13/10/19 9-Hole Competition       Stableford               Back 9

Wednesday 14/10/19

Thursday 15/10/19 Golden Oldies

Friday 16/10/19

Saturday 17/10/19 Club Champs          Finals

Sunday 18/10/19

Monday 19/10/19

Tuesday 20/10/19 9-Hole Competition        Nett Round           Front 9

Wednesday 21/10/19

Thursday 22/10/19 Golden Oldies
Friday 23/10/19

Saturday 24/10/19 Barkman Trophy  / Shootout

Sunday 25/10/19

Monday 26/10/19 Pestells Open                                                         Nelson                      

Tuesday 27/10/19 9-Hole Competition      Net plus Putts          Back 9
Wednesday 28/10/19

Thursday 29/10/19 Langley Trophy       Round 1    Par Round      Front 9                          
Friday 30/10/19

Saturday 31/10/19 Barkman Trophy  / Shootout Country Clubs                                                         Motueka

October                   Date


